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“Catch the Fever”  

Fort Campbell Mercury Thermometer Exchange Program 

Drop-off Sites 

1 Sep – 31 Dec 2010 

0900 – 1500, M-F 

 

1. Main Exchange 
2840 Bastogne Ave 
Ft Campbell, KY  42223 
POC:  Vance S. Kaehler    
270-439-5838/0342 
Kaehler@aafes.com  
POC:  Kenneth Speakman   
270-439-5838/0342 
speakmank@aafes.com 

 
2. Gardner Hills Shoppette               

7970 Strike Blvd 
Ft Campbell, KY  42223 
POC:  Glen Payne    
270-697-1020 , Ext 350 
payneglen@aafes.com 

 
3. Lee Village Shoppette 

4190 Morgan Road 
Ft Campbell, KY  42223 
POC:  Lorraine Wilhite   
270-439-1924 
wilhitel@aafes.com 

 
4. Tennessee Shoppette 

2129 Airborne and Kentucky Ave. 
Ft Campbell, KY  42223 
POC:  Peggy Helbert   
931-431-4944 
helbertp@aafes.com 
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5. Kentucky Shoppette 

3000 Bastogne & Reed 
Ft Campbell, KY  42223 
POC:  Christine Flaherty    
270-439-1914 
flahertyc@aafes.com          

 
6. Lee/Pierce 

Bldg 4199, Morgan Rd 
POCs:  Jolene Jakobs  
931-431-2328 
Deborah Earnest  
931-431-2327  
 

7. Werner Community Center  
2049 Indiana Ave 
POC:  Judy Hancock  
931-431-2728  

 
8. Gardner Hills 

7372b Dexter Ave 
POC:  Tammie Matthews  
931-431-0116 

 
9. The Village Commons at Hammond Heights (Starbucks Building) 

Bldg. 3065, Forrest Road  
POC:  Jennifer Bogertey 
931-431-2307 
 

10. Blanchfield Army Community Hospital (BACH), Environmental Health 
(for MEDDAC/DENTAC personnel only – call before you show up) 
Bldg. 6903, Desert Storm Avenue 
POC:  Nita Hackwell  
270-412-3979 

 
11. Recycling Convenience Center 

Airborne St. & A Shau Valley Rd. 

270-798-5695 

 

12. DPW – Environmental Division – P2 Branch 
Bldg. 2186, 13-1/2 St. 
POC:  Laura Macpherson 
270-798-9771 
laura.macpherson@us.army.mil 
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13. 5th SFG (A) 

Bldg 6101 (Group HQ), Tennessee Ave. 
POC:  Jennifer Comley, FRSA 
(270) 412-0144 office 
(931) 980-8855 (cell) 
jennifer.comley@us.army.mil; jennifer.comley@ahqb.soc.mil 
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